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SYLLABUS 2017.18
Glass : V

Subject: ENGLISH

lst Term
Unit-l : Growing UP
Unit-l l  :Books
Unit-lll : \MrereThere's A will """"
Noun,  Determiners ,  APost roPhe '

Comparison, Verbs, Adverbs
Application, Messages, Composition

Comprehension
llTerm

Unit-lV : lts Getting Hotter
Unit-V: Go Green !!!
Tenses, Sentences, Condi t ionals '
Modals, Pronoun, PrePosition
Letter, Notice, ComPosition
ComPrehension

HINDI
lTerm
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Ch.'t NumbersuPtogg'99'99'999
Ch.2 OPerations onlargenumbers

Ch.5 Decimals
d.; Addition &SubtractionofDecimal numbers

Ct.Z Muftiplication&DivisionofDecimalnumbers
Ch.9 Roundingoffnumbers
Ch.10 Average
Ch.15 TemPerature
Ch.17 Data Handling + Labwork





ch.1
ch.2
ch.3
ch.4
ch.5
ch.6
ch.7
ch.8

ch.9
ch.10
ch.11
ch.12
ch.13
ch.1
ch.5

soclAl SCIENCE
l- Term

lmportance of FamllY
Human Migration
Variation in shelter
SensitivitY towards others
CommunitY services
LeisureTime
Charging trends in occuPation
Respecting Regional differences
MapWork

ll- Term
Exploring lndia
MapPing lndia
TransPort in Modern Times
Communication in Modern Times

India's Neighbours
lmportanceof FamilY
CommunitY services
MapWork
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ch.1
ch.2
ch.3
ch.4

l-Term-
ART & CRAFT

Complete page 1 to 1 5 pages in book
Work done in file colour knowledge paper
Thumb painting craft work.

ll-Term - Complete 15to40pages in boo.k. Workdone in
poster making match sticks painting, paper
anycraftwork.
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COMPUTER
l- Term

Knowyourcomputer-
Organizing yourwork
More operations in writer (open offi ce.org)
trll?itingwith styles and colours
(open ofiice. org.writer)

Hate the sin, Love the sinner.
- (Mahatma Gandhi)
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1 .

ch.5
ch.6
ch.7
ch.8

2. Drill activities

3. Kho-Kho

1. Football
ll- Term

1. Yoga laYing donn asanas

2. Marching

3. BasketBall

4. Badminton
I

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
l- Term

It 
ch.1 Languageand literature

Ch.2 Environmentaround

Ch.3 World around
ll- Term

Ch.4 Artandculture

Ch.5 Math Magic

Ch.6 SPortsandgames

Ch.3. World around

l|- Term

: lmage in a Document (opcn offce'org'writer)

: Advanced Fcatures in open oficc org'-wites

: OPenofrce'org-impress
: Safeuseof comPuter

+ lstTerm Revision

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
l- Term

Yoga sitting and standing asanas'



l-Term

ll-Term

DS (Dherem Shiksha)
Ls. 1 to ls + (sTr{ qltr€r * vrd dq fflg
Ls. 1 6 to 20 + 1en4 sryq * ffi,O


